33 www.arkcorporation.com +61 2 9678 9036                                        sales@arkcorporation.com
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2019-20
PART NO: FINISH: PACK TYPE:
WEIGHT
RATING
(kgs)
MINIMUM
HEIGHT
(mm)
MAXIMUM
HEIGHT
(mm)
SUITS
DRAWBARS
(mm) WHEELS:
ORJW350 ZINC BULK 350 245 550 50 - 150 2 x 6" Premium
ORJW350D ZINC DISPLAY 350 245 550 50 - 150 2 x 6" Premium
ORJW500 ZINC BULK 500 285 710 50 - 150 2 x 8" Premium
ORJW500D ZINC DISPLAY 500 285 710 50 - 150 2 x 8" Premium
ORJW750 ZINC BULK 750 285 710 75 - 150 2 x 8" Premium
ORJW750D ZINC DISPLAY 750 285 710 75 - 150 2 x 8" Premium
XO Series Jockey Wheels
Multiple height positions. Magnetic removable handle.
NOWHERE IS OFF LIMITS
Ark's XO Series Jockey Wheel is probably the toughest,